i)

Inicial

(A)

Reforma

(B)

Codificado
(C=A+B)

Certificado

Periodo

Acumulado

(D)

Saldo x
Comp
(E=C-D)

Periodo

Acumulado

(F)

Saldo x
Dev
(G=D-F)

Periodo

Acumulado

(H)

Saldo
Pagar
(1=F-H)

% Eje

Partida /
Nombre

51.01.05
REMUNERA(
UNIFICADAS

IONES

41,796.00

7,968.00

49,764.00

0.00

4,147.00

34,539.46

15,224.54

4,147.00

34,539.46

15,224.54

847.16

51.02.03
DECIMOTER
SUELDO

3,474.67

672.23

4,146.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,146.90

0.00

0.00

4,146.90

0.00

51.02.04
DECIMOCUA
SUELDO

RTO

2,550.00

600.00

3,150.00

0.00

0.00

2,451.25

698.75

0.00

2,451.25

698.75

0.00

51.06.01
APORTE
PATRONAL

4,869.23

928.28

5,797.51

0.00

483.15

4,023.87

1,773.64

483.15

4,023.87

1,773.64

483.15

51.06.02
FONDO
DE
RESERVA

3,481.61

989.98

4,471.59

0.00

124.96

1,732.99

2,738.60

124.96

1,732.99

2,738.60

124.96

51.07.07
CompensaciA
por
Vacaciones
no

Gozadas

por
CesaciA®n

de

Funciones

19,535.56

-18,535.56

1,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,000.00

0.00

0.00

1,000.00

0.00

51

GASTOS
EN
PERSONAL

75,707.07

-7,377.07

68,330.00

0.00

4,755.11

42,747.57

25,582.43

4,755.11

42,747.57

25,582.43

1,455.27




53.01.04
ENERGARA 0.00 64.25 64.25 0.00 0.00 64.25 0.00 0.00 64.25 0.00 0.00
ELAmCTRICA
BIENES
Y
53 SERVICIOS 0.00 64.25 64.25 0.00 0.00 64.25 0.00 0.00 64.25 0.00 0.00
DE
CONSUMO
56.02.01
SECTOR
~ 376.10 171.47 547.57 0.00 0.00 516.42 31.15 0.00 516.42 31.15 0.00
PAmBLICO
FINANCIERO)
56 GASTOS 376.10 171.47 547.57 0.00 0.00 516.42 31.15 0.00 516.42 31.15 0.00
FINANCIEROP
57.02.03
COMISIONEY 180.00 2,093.42 2,273.42 0.00 0.00 2,226.72 46.70 0.00 2,226.72 46.70 0.00
BANCARIAS
OTROS
57 GASTOS 180.00 2,093.42 2,273.42 0.00 0.00 2,226.72 46.70 0.00 2,226.72 46.70 0.00
CORRIENTE
58.01.02
A
ENTIDADES
0.00 20,758.74 20,758.74 0.00 0.00 18,758.74 2,000.00 0.00 18,758.74 2,000.00 0.00
DESCENTRALIZADAS
Y
AUTA=NOMAS
58.01.04
A
GOBIERNOS 8,633.57 -3,673.57 4,960.00 0.00 0.00 3,786.33 1,173.67 0.00 3,786.33 1,173.67 0.00
AUTAmNOMQS
DESCENTRA[IZADOS




58.01.08
A

Cuentas

o

Fondos
Especiales

1,438.93

-1,438.93

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

58

TRANSFERE
Y

DONACIONE
CORRIENTES{

CIAS

10,072.50

15,646.24

25,718.74

0.00

0.00

22,545.07

3,173.67

0.00

22,545.07

3,173.67

0.00

71.01.05
REMUNERA(
UNIFICADAS

IONES

23,000.00

0.00

23,000.00

0.00

2,900.00

20,295.00

2,705.00

2,900.00

20,295.00

2,705.00

375.35

71.01.06
Salarios
Unificados

10,200.00

0.00

10,200.00

0.00

0.00

4,868.33

5,331.67

0.00

4,868.33

5,331.67

0.00

71.02.03
DECIMO
TERCER
SUELDO

2,756.25

0.00

2,756.25

0.00

0.00

823.72

1,932.53

0.00

823.72

1,932.53

0.00

71.02.04
DECIMO
CUARTO
SUELDO

2,514.58

3,625.75

6,040.33

0.00

0.00

6,040.33

0.00

0.00

6,040.33

0.00

0.00

71.06.01
APORTES
PATRONALE:!
IESS

3,918.80

0.00

3,918.80

0.00

350.13

3,007.98

910.82

350.13

3,007.98

910.82

346.48

71.06.02
FONDOS
DE
RESERVA

2,765.56

0.00

2,765.56

0.00

37.49

880.42

1,885.14

37.49

880.42

1,885.14

37.49




71.07.07
CompensaciA
por
Vacaciones
no

Gozadas

por
CesaciAn

de

Funciones

4,170.00

0.00

4,170.00

0.00

0.00

2,768.41

1,401.59

0.00

2,768.41

1,401.59

0.00

71.07.11
Indemnizacior|
Laborales

es

0.00

1,379.00

1,379.00

0.00

0.00

1,379.00

0.00

0.00

1,379.00

0.00

0.00

71

GASTOS

EN
PERSONAL
PARA
INVERSIAmN

49,325.19

4,904.75

54,229.94

0.00

3,287.62

40,063.19

14,166.75

3,287.62

40,063.19

14,166.75

759.32

73.01.01
Agua
Potable

300.00

1,000.00

1,300.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,300.00

0.00

0.00

1,300.00

0.00

73.01.04
EnergAa
ElA@ctrica

3,807.00

0.00

3,807.00

0.00

0.00

106.76

3,700.24

0.00

106.76

3,700.24

0.00

73.01.05
Telecomunica)

ciones

1,620.00

0.00

1,620.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,620.00

0.00

0.00

1,620.00

0.00

73.02.30
DigitalizaciAn
de
InformaciAn
y Datos
PAblicos

6,700.00

0.00

6,700.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,700.00

0.00

0.00

6,700.00

0.00




73.04.04

MAQUINARIASY

EQUIPOS
(INSTALACIOJ
MANTENIMIE]
Y
REPARACIO

6,700.00

0.00

6,700.00

0.00

0.00

387.00

6,313.00

0.00

387.00

6,313.00

0.00

73.04.05

VEHAR CULOB

(MANTENIMIENTO

Y
REPARACIAN

N)

6,700.00

0.00

6,700.00

0.00

0.00

1,530.01

5,169.99

0.00

1,5630.01

5,169.99

0.00

73.04.17
INFRAESTRY

ICTURA

0.00

3,222.41

3,222.41

3,222.41

3,222.41

3,222.41

0.00

3,222.41

3,222.41

0.00

3,222.41

73.05.02
EDIFICIOS,
LOCALES

Y
RESIDENCIA

b

4,800.00

0.00

4,800.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,800.00

0.00

0.00

4,800.00

0.00

73.06.06
Honorarios
por
Contratos
Civiles

de
Servicios

7,200.00

0.00

7,200.00

0.00

0.00

950.00

6,250.00

0.00

950.00

6,250.00

0.00

73.06.12
CapacitaciA3n|
a
Servidores
PAblicos

0.00

3,808.00

3,808.00

3,808.00

3,808.00

3,808.00

0.00

3,808.00

3,808.00

0.00

3,808.00

73.06.13
CapacitaciAen|
para la
CiudadanAa
en

General

4,650.00

0.00

4,650.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,650.00

0.00

0.00

4,650.00

0.00




73.07.02
Arrendamient(
y

Licencias

de Uso

de

Paquetes
InformAiticos

1,250.00

1,718.00

2,968.00

1,568.00

1,568.00

2,968.00

0.00

1,568.00

2,968.00

0.00

1,568.00

73.07.04
MANTENIMIENTO
Y
REPARACIOI
DE
EQUIPOS

Y SIST.
INFORMATICPS

950.00

0.00

950.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

950.00

0.00

0.00

950.00

0.00

73.08.01
ALIMENTOS
Y

BEBIDAS

6,000.00

0.00

6,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,000.00

0.00

0.00

6,000.00

0.00

73.08.02
Vestuario,
LencerAa,
Prendas

de
ProtecciA3n,
Insumos

y
Accesorios
para
uniformes
del

personal

de
ProtecciAn,
Vigilancia

y
Seguridad.

1,500.00

0.00

1,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,500.00

0.00

0.00

1,500.00

0.00

73.08.03
LUBRICANTHS
Y
COMBUSTIBYE

4,800.00

0.00

4,800.00

0.00

0.00

645.00

4,155.00

0.00

645.00

4,155.00

0.00




73.08.04
MATERIALESY
DE

OFICINA

1,200.00

0.00

1,200.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,200.00

0.00

0.00

1,200.00

0.00

73.08.05
MATERIAL
DE

ASEO

500.00

0.00

500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

500.00

0.00

0.00

500.00

0.00

73.08.11
INSUMO,BIENES,
MATERIALEY
Y
SUMINISTROB
PARA

LA
CONTRUCCI

z

3,500.00

0.00

3,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,500.00

0.00

0.00

3,500.00

0.00

73.08.12
Materiales
DidAjcticos

500.00

0.00

500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

500.00

0.00

0.00

500.00

0.00

73.08.13
Repuestos

y
Accesorios

0.00

6,766.00

6,766.00

6,600.00

6,600.00

6,766.00

0.00

6,600.00

6,766.00

0.00

6,600.00

73

BIENES

Y
SERVICIOS
PARA
INVERSIAmN

62,677.00

16,514.41

79,191.41

15,198.41

15,198.41

20,383.18

58,808.23

15,198.41

20,383.18

58,808.23

15,198.41

75.01.05
OBRAS
PUBLICAS
Y
TRANSPORTE
Y VIAS

0.00

81,100.13

81,100.13

0.00

0.00

81,100.13

0.00

0.00

81,100.13

0.00

0.00

75.05.01
Obras
de
Infraestructurg

76,985.99

0.00

76,985.99

0.00

0.00

0.00

76,985.99

0.00

0.00

76,985.99

0.00




OBRAS
75 76,985.99 81,100.13 158,086.12 0.00 0.00 81,100.13 76,985.99 0.00 81,100.13 76,985.99 0.00
PUBLICAS
77.02.01
SEGUROS
v 700.00 0.00 700.00 300.30 0.00 300.30 399.70 0.00 300.30 399.70 0.00
REASEGUR(QS
77.02.03
Comisiones 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 3.25 720.18 279.82 3.25 720.18 279.82 3.25
Bancarias
OTROS
GASTOS
7 DE 700.00 1,000.00 1,700.00 300.30 3.25 1,020.48 679.52 3.25 1,020.48 679.52 3.25
INVERSIAmN
78.01.01
A
Entidades
del
0.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 264.54 1,235.46 0.00 264.54 1,235.46 0.00
Presupuesto
General
del
Estado
78.01.04
A
GOBIERNOS 0.00 5,250.00 5,250.00 0.00 0.00 3,047.44 2,202.56 0.00 3,047.44 2,202.56 0.00
AUTAmNOMQS
DESCENTRALIZADOS
TRANSFERENCIAS
PARA
INVERSIAmN
78 AL 0.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 0.00 0.00 3,311.98 3,438.02 0.00 3,311.98 3,438.02 0.00
SECTOR
PAmBLICO
96.02.01
AL
SECTOR 11,761.72 1,756.00 13,517.72 0.00 0.00 13,517.10 0.62 0.00 13,517.10 0.62 0.00
PAmBLICO
FINANCIERO|




96

AMORTIZACIA=N
DE LA

DEUDA 11,761.72 1,756.00 13,517.72 0.00 0.00 13,517.10 0.62 0.00 13,517.10 0.62 0.00
PAmBLICA
97.01.01
DE
CUENTAS 782,021.81 -116,273.30 665,748.51 0.00 10,134.08 65,746.46 600,002.05 10,134.08 65,746.46 600,002.05 10,134.08
POR
PAGAR
PASIVO
97 CIRCULANTH 782,021.81 -116,273.30 665,748.51 0.00 10,134.08 65,746.46 600,002.05 10,134.08 65,746.46 600,002.05 10,134.08
TOTAL
DE
1,069,807.38 6,350.30 1,076,157.68 15,498.71 33,378.47 293,242.55 782,915.13 33,378.47 293,242.55 782,915.13 27,550.33

GASTOS




